Year 10 Exam

Timetable

Semester One 2025

Mon Jun 9

'Year 10 students at school

=< normal timetable

=2 MESH revision

= Electives normal
work

Year 10 Information
Evening 6-7pm

Tue June 10

Science

Tue 10 June (Week 7)
10 William Street (CQU)

Afternoon Exam
Arrive at 12:30pm

Wed June 11

English

Wed 11 June (Week 7)
10 William Street (CQU)

Thu June 12

Mathematics

Thu 12 June (Week 7)
10 William Street (CQU)

Fri June 13

Humanities

Fri 13 June (Week 7)
10 William Street (CQU)

Arrive at 8:10am

Arrive at 8:10am

Cu

. T,
[n-)
Year 11 ATAR Exam Timetable o)
Semester One 2025
jares Eoval
Week Session Monday May 26 Tuesday May 27 Wednesday May 28 Thursday May 29 Friday May 30
Morning Exam
= Arive at ATAR Mathematics
- 00am Year 11 Normal Year 11 Mormal No Year 12 Exams Year 12 Exams Methods (37)
. mm School Day School Day Scheduled Scheduled ATAR Mathematics
uw : Applications (32)
> at 8:30am
L]
)
= Afternoon Exam
° 12.33 ?rl] Year 11 Normal Year 11 Normal No Year 12 Exams ATAR Literature (20) Year 12 Exams
Z=.000m School Day School Day Scheduled ATAR English (43) Scheduled
= Exam Staris
at 1:00pm
Week Session Monday June 2 Tuesday June 3 Wednesday June 4 Thursday June 5 Friday June 6
Morning Exam ATAR Accounting (4) ATAR AIT (186)
= Arrive at WA Day Year 12 Exams ATAR Chemistry (28) Year 12 Exams ATAR Economics (12)
&00am Public Holiday Scheduled ATAR Comp Sci (10) Scheduled ATAR Mathematics
o e TARPAL O mﬁ"ﬁiﬂ“&%’m 4
; ATAR PAL (12)
% at 8:30am ATAR 11 C5L (3) ATAR Visual Art (6)
L]
; Afternoon Exam ATAR BME (11) ATAR Biology (15)
«  Amive at WA Day AT»’:?I_ mﬂ_ Hst?g (5) Year 12 Exams A#E';gesﬁdf! (1%30) Year 12 Exams
. H anne al Ies
. :;::]gsrrtla e Public Holiday - 1 Scheduled ATAR Drama (10) Scheduled
at 1-00 ATAR Human Biology ATAR Physics (21)

& Assessment free peried from Wednes

# Schoolresumes on Monday

21 Ma fed
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day 28 May

9 June and Exams are returned to students on Wednesday 11 June
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Year 12 ATAR Exam Timetable )
Semester One 2025 i
sl
Week Session Monday May 26 Tuesday May 27 Wednesday May 28 Thursday May 29 Friday May 30
Morning Exam
= §.an '."h e Year 12 Normal Year 12 Normal No Year 12 Exams ATAR Literature (10) | Year 11 Exams
2 B School Day School Day Scheduled ATAR Edigheh (31) Scheduled
w
e at 8:30am
@
]
£ | Afemoon Sxam ATAR Mathematics
d Year 12 Normal Year 12 Normal No Year 12 Exams Year 11 Exams Methods (22)
12:30pm ATAR Mathematics
e EGin Shats School Day School Day Scheduled Scheduled an
at 1.00pm
Week Session Monday June 2 Tuesday June 3 Wednesday June 4 Thursday June 5 Friday June 6
Morning Exam ATAR PE Studies (11)
- Aniveat Wil Dy ’grﬁ"w"’” 9 | Year 11Exams ATAR Poliics 8 Law ()| 1021 11 Exams
£.00am Public Holiday ATAR 1 Scheduled ATARAIT (5) Scheduled
e = Exam Starts ATAR 11 CSL (3) ATAR Chemistry (17)
= at 8:30am ATAR Visual Art (1)
= Afternoon Exam ATAR Modern History (4)
* Amive at WA Day Year 11 Exams ATAR Human Biokogy (178 viaar 11 Exams ATAR Mathematics
12:30pm Public Holiday ATAR @ Specialist (10)
o) ot Scheduled ATAR Gom 8 () Scheduled ATAR Drama (1)
at 1.00pm

ATAR Accounting (9)




